Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Impedance ()
(at 100MHz,
Under Standard
   Testing Condition)
Rated
Current(mA)
DC Resistance
( max.)
Remark
at 85℃ at 125℃
Initial
Values
Values
After
Testing
 BLM02AX100SN1D 10±5Ω 750 0.07 0.12
For general
use
 BLM02AX700SN1D 70±25% 300 0.36 0.46
 BLM02AX121SN1D 120±25% 250 0.5 0.6
 BLM02AX241SN1D 240±25％ 200 0.9 1.0
 BLM02AX331SN1D 330±25％ 150 1.4 1.5
 BLM02BX121SN1D 120±25% 350*1 240*1 0.5 0.6
For high speed
signal line
 BLM02BX151SN1D 150±25％ 280*1 200*1 0.7 0.8
 BLM02BX241SN1D 240±25% 240*1 160*1 1.1 1.2
 BLM02PX100SN1D 5 to15 1100*1 850*1 0.05  0.10
For DC
power line
 BLM02PX220SN1D 22±25% 750*1 550*1 0.11  0.16
 BLM02PX330SN1D 33±25% 550*1 400*1 0.20  0.25
 BLM02PX600SN1D 60±25% 500*1 350*1 0.25  0.30
 BLM02KX100SN1E 10±5Ω 1500*1 1250*1 0.03 0.08
 BLM02KX180SN1E 18±25% 1200*1 950*1 0.045 0.095
■Operating Temperature : -55°C to +125°C    ■Storage Temperature : -55°C to +125°C
(Note) As for the Rated current marked with *1,
Rated Current is derated as right figure
   depending on the operating temperature.